
Installation Instructions 

Prepare cutout in surface

Installation Instructions- Hollow Wall 

Prepare cutout in surface1. Cutout size. 3. Finish wall. 4. 

Plaster board wall installation.  Do not cover with insulation material. 

Make connection with driver.2. 
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Press springs toward the luminaire body 
and insert into the wall cut-out.

6. Remove protective �lm5. 7. Finished installation

15mm Min

IW5056: 46mm Min
IW4080: 48mm Min

Recess Space

Lucent FineLine System
        International           +44 20 8442 0880 

Issued: 02/19 Page 03Copyright © 2015 Lucent Lighting Ltd. www.lucent-lighting.com

IW40
IW40-SQ
IW40-90

35mmØ

IW40:     45mm Min


